
SHUTTLE BUS 
SCHEDULE
A shuttle bus will be provided between the Hilton Hotel and ChangePoint Alaska. If you choose to stay at an 
alternate hotel and wish to take advantage of the complimentary transportation, you will need to have your 
own transportation to and from the Hilton Hotel. On Thursday, December 8, there will be two shuttle buses. 
The first will depart the Hilton Hotel at 7:45 a.m. and the second will depart at 8:00 a.m. The same schedule 
will apply to both days and for the rest of each day’s transportation schedule is below:

THURSDAY TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE:

FRIDAY TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE:

HOLIDAY PARTY TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE:
LV HILTON TO ALASKA AIRLINES CENTER     5:45 PM             RETURN TO HILTON ANCHORAGE       9:30 PM
LV HILTON TO ALASKA AIRLINES CENTER     6:00 PM             RETURN TO HILTON ANCHORAGE     10:00 PM
LV HILTON TO ALASKA AIRLINES CENTER     6:30 PM             RETURN TO HILTON ANCHORAGE     10:30 PM
LV HILTON TO ALASKA AIRLINES CENTER     7:00 PM             RETURN TO HILTON ANCHORAGE     11:00 PM

LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT 
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT 
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT 
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT 
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT 
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT 

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

      2:45 PM
      3:00 PM

LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON 
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON

9:00 AM
 9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
 1:00 PM
 1:30 PM
2:00 PM

LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT 
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT 
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT 
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT 
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT 
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

      2:30 PM
      3:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON 
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON
LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON

9:00 AM
 9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
 1:00 PM
 1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM


