## SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE

A shuttle bus will be provided between the Hilton Hotel and ChangePoint Alaska. If you choose to stay at an alternate hotel and wish to take advantage of the complimentary transportation, you will need to have your own transportation to and from the Hilton Hotel. On Thursday, December 8, there will be two shuttle buses. The first will depart the Hilton Hotel at 7:45 a.m. and the second will depart at 8:00 a.m. The same schedule will apply to both days and for the rest of each day's transportation schedule is below:

## THURSDAY TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE:

LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	9:00 AM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	9:00 AM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	9:30 AM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	9:30 AM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	10:00 AM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	10:00 AM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	10:30 AM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	10:30 AM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	11:00 AM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	11:00 AM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	11:30 AM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	11:30 AM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	12:00 PM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	12:00 PM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	12:30 PM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	12:30 PM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	1:00 PM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	1:00 PM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	1:30 PM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	1:30 PM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	2:00 PM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	2:00 PM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	2:30 PM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	2:30 PM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	3:00 PM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	3:00 PM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	3:30 PM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	3:30 PM
		LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	4:30 PM
		LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	4:45 PM

LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON

5:00 PM

## FRIDAY TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE:

LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	9:00 AM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	9:00 AM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	9:30 AM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	9:30 AM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	10:00 AM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	10:00 AM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	10:30 AM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	10:30 AM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	11:00 AM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	11:00 AM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	11:30 AM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	11:30 AM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	12:00 PM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	12:00 PM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	12:30 PM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	12:30 PM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	1:00 PM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	1:00 PM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	1:30 PM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	1:30 PM
LV HILTON TO CHANGEPOINT	2:00 PM	LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	2:00 PM
		LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	2:45 PM
		LV CHANGEPOINT TO HILTON	3:00 PM

## HOLIDAY PARTY TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE:

LV HILTON TO ALASKA AIRLINES CENTER	5:45 PM	RETURN TO HILTON ANCHORAGE	9:30 PM
LV HILTON TO ALASKA AIRLINES CENTER	6:00 PM	RETURN TO HILTON ANCHORAGE	10:00 PM
LV HILTON TO ALASKA AIRLINES CENTER	6:30 PM	RETURN TO HILTON ANCHORAGE	10:30 PM
LV HILTON TO ALASKA AIRLINES CENTER	7:00 PM	RETURN TO HILTON ANCHORAGE	11:00 PM